05/12/17Engineering ReleaseA
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J. C.
IP67 RATED PANEL MOUNT
FLP INDICATOR, VERTICAL
FV3-X.X-XXX-F9PX67PR
NOTES:
1. SEALED TO IP67 RATING
2. ROHS COMPLIANT
3. MOUNTING HARDWARE AND ADAPTER SHIPPED NON-ASSEMBLED
4. MINIMUM BEND RADIUS OF FLEXIBLE LIGHT PIPE: 1.06" [27mm]
Recommended Mounting Hole
1.5mm-6mm Panel Thickness
0.25 Nm Mounting Torque
+.003
-.002
0.53 [13.5mm]
REF.
Flange Diameter
0.83 [21.0mm]
0.11 [2.8mm]
X.X*
Lens Diameter
M10x1.0 Thread
M10 Split Lock Washer Included
M10x1.0 Hex Nut Included
Recommended Footprint
*Length "X.X" Tolerance
2.0" ~ 16.0"
16.1" ~ 40.0"
40.1" ~ 80.0"
80.1" ~ 500.0"
Lens Options:
- Clear Fresnel
- Diffused
Sealing Ring
Pre-Installed
Lens Options:
Length in 0.1"
Increments Only
Part Number Configuration
LED Color, See Page 2
0.100 [2.5mm]
0.240 [6.1mm]
0.210 [5.3mm]
0.320 [8.1mm]
SINGLE COLOR LED
SHORT LEAD CATHODE
0.545 [13.8mm]
BI-COLOR LED'S
SHORT
LEAD
CATHODE
LED
PART NO.
LONG
LEAD
CATHODE
RED 3SBCC-F GREEN
0.100 [2.5mm]
+.003
-.002
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
TITLE:
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
DECIMALS ANGULAR
STANDARD TOLERANCE
REVISED: DATE:
CHECKED: DATE:
PART NO:
32559
REVISION:
SHEET #      OF
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING
1
TD. NGUYEN 08/14/18
D. GILBREATH 08/14/18
2
TD. NGUYEN
DESIGNED: DATE:
04/30/17
SCALE:
B
CAGE CODE:
NONE
08/14/18Revised Table on Sheet 2B M. C.
SEE SHEET #1
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
LEAD SOLDERING TEMPERATURE(1/16" FROM BODY)
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta=25 C)
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
REVERSE CURRENT
REVERSE VOLTAGE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
260 C FOR 5 SECONDS
-25 C ~ +85 C
-30 C ~ +100 C
5V
B
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING
22SHEET #      OF
PART NO: REVISION:
SCALE:
FV3-X.X-XXX-F9PX67PR
VISIT WWW.BIVAR.COM FOR CURRENT LED DATASHEETS
LED DETAILS ON DATASHEETS TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER DETAILS SHOWN HERE